
 
 

Scoil Naomh Aindriú 
St. Andrew’s N.S. 

Newcourt Road, Bray, Co. Wicklow 
Telephone: (01) 2867161 

Email: info@standrewsbray.ie 
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Holiday List 2023-2024 

 
 

New school year commences,  
8:30am Wednesday 30th August 2023 

 
  

SCHOOL CLOSURE DAYS 
 

REASON FOR 
CLOSURE 

 

REOPENING 

Monday 30th October – 
Friday 3rd November 2023 
(incl.)  

Autumn Mid-term  Mon 6th November 2023 

Monday 25th December 2023 
– Friday 5th January 2024 
(incl.)  

Christmas Holidays Monday 8th January 2024 

Monday 5th February 2024 Spring Bank Holiday Tuesday 6th February 2024 

Thursday 15th February - 
Friday 16th February 2024 
(incl.)  

February Mid-term Mon 19th February 2024 

Monday 18th March 2024  St. Patrick’s Day Tues 19th March 2024 

Monday 25th March – Friday 
5th April 2024 (incl.)  

Easter Holidays  Mon 8th April 2024 

Monday 6st May – Friday 10th 
May 2024 (incl.) 

May Bank Holiday 
and midterm  

Mon 13th May 2024 

Monday 3rd June 2024 June Bank Holiday  Tues 4th June 2024 

Last day of term: Thursday 27th June 2024 

The 2024-2025 school year will commence on Wednesday 28th August 2024 
 
On the last day of each term the school will close at : 
12:15pm (Junior & Senior infants & siblings); 12.30pm (for the remaining pupils) 
(Friday 22nd December 2023, Friday 22nd March 2024 and Thursday 27th June 2024) 


